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2024-2025 PLANNING CALENDAR 
A more detailed calendar will be released over the 

summer 
 
 

DATE TIME EVENT 
Tuesday, September 3 –  

Friday, September 6 
8:45 AM – 12:30 PM Teacher In-Service and Classroom Set-Up 

 
Monday, September 9 6:30 PM  Parent Orientation at NPC 

(without child) 
Tuesday, September 10 9:00 AM – 11:00 AM Preschool Visiting Day 

Families may visit their child’s classroom, and children can 
meet their teachers.  This will be an open house format so 
come at any time between 9am and noon and stay as long 

as you’d like. 
Wednesday, September 11 9:00 AM First day of Preschool, Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

and Lunch Bunch 
For 3-Day (Mon/Wed/Fri and Tues/Wed/Thurs) and 5-

Day children 
Thursday, September 12 9:00 AM First day of Preschool, Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

and Lunch Bunch 
For 2-Day (Tues/Thurs) children 

Wednesday, October 16 – 
Friday, October 18 

9:30 AM 
 

Fall field trips (with parent) 
Exact class schedule to be released later 

Thursday, October 31 11:15 AM All School Halloween Parade 
No Lunch Bunch or Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

Noon pick up for all students 
Tuesday, November 5 All Day School Closed 

Election Day 
Tuesday, November 26 All Day All School Thanksgiving Feast 

No Lunch Bunch of Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 
Noon pick up for all students 

Wednesday, November 27 
– Friday, November 29 

All Day School Closed 
Thanksgiving Break 

Tuesday, December 17 11:00 AM Christmas Pageant and Reception 
No Lunch Bunch or Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 

Noon pick up for all students 
Wednesday, December 18 
– Wednesday, January 1 

All Day School Closed  
Christmas Break 

Thursday, January 2 9:00 AM School Reopens 
Friday, January 17 All Day Preschool open but no Lunch Bunch 

Noon pick up for all students 
Monday, January 20 All Day School Closed 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 
Tuesday, January 21 – 

Wednesday, January 22 
All Day School Closed 

Parent – Teacher Conferences 
Friday, February 14 –  
Monday, February 17 

All Day  School Closed 
Presidents’ Day Weekend 

Monday, April 14 –  
Monday, April 21 

All Day School Closed 
Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 22 9:00 AM School Reopens following Easter Break 
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Wednesday, April 30 –  
Friday, May 2 

9:30 AM Spring Field Trips (with parent) 
Exact class schedule to be released later 

Tuesday, May 20 
 

All Day School Closed 
Primary Election Day 

Friday, May 23 All Day  Preschool open but no Lunch Bunch  
Noon pick up for all students 

Monday, May 27 All Day School Closed 
Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 29 All Day Last Day of Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 
Monday, June 2 All Day Last Day of Preschool for Mon/Wed/Fri children and 

Last Day of Lunch Bunch 
Tuesday, June 3 All Day Last Day of Preschool  

No Lunch Bunch or Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment 
Noon pick up for all students 

Wednesday, June 4 11:30 AM All-School Picnic at South Ardmore Park 
Friday, June 6 6PM Graduation  

for PreK Children Moving to Kindergarten 
 

Days when morning preschool is open, but there is no Lunch Bunch and/or Pre-Kindergarten Enrichment: 
Tuesday, 10/31 
Tuesday, 11/26 
Tuesday, 12/17 

Friday, 1/17 
Friday, 5/23 
Tuesday, 6/3 


